Doc. no. IR10-OM00002-E
PRODUCT NAME
Precision Regulator
MODEL/ Series
IR1000
IR1010
IR1020
 Contents

Exhaust
SUP.side passage
3. How to order
Ｉ Ｒ １ ０  ※ ０ － ※ ０ １ ※ ※ － ※
(Note 1) In the standard mounting position, the product name plate is attached to the front and the
bracket is mounted to the back when viewed with the SUP side on the left and OUT side on
the right.
(Note 2) Accuracy: ±3%F.S.(full span)
Accuracy guarantee temperature range : 23±5℃
(Note 3) The pressure gauge is not attached and becomes bundled shipment.
(Note 4) One type only.
4. Marking on product
・Product name plate
Production lot no.
Year Month
T : 2015 o: January
U : 2016 P: February
V : 2017 Q: March
W: 2018 R: April
X : 2019
Ｔ o
Set pressure
0: 0.005~0.2MPa
1: 0.01~0.4MPa
2: 0.01~0.8MPa
Suffix
R:Bracket, Name plate,
Mounting on the opposite side Note1)
Accessories
NIL: None
B: Bracket (P36201023)
G: Pressure gauge Note2) Note3)
Thread type when Rc and G.  Thread type when NPT.
IR1000 : G33-2-01          G33-P2-N01-X30
IR1010 : G33-4-01          G33-P4-N01-X30
IR1020 : G33-10-01         G33-P10-N01-X30
Port size
01: 1/8 Note4)
Z: December
Thread type
NIL:Rc
N:NPT
 F:G
Production lot no.
Product number
Max. supply pressure
Set pressure range
Product code
************----************
MAX.SUP.PRESS.MAX.SUP.PRESS.MAX.SUP.PRESS.MAX.SUP.PRESS.    1.01.01.01.0    MPaMPaMPaMPa
OUTPUT PRESS.OUTPUT PRESS.OUTPUT PRESS.OUTPUT PRESS.    0.0050.0050.0050.005            0.2MPa0.2MPa0.2MPa0.2MPa
GGGG
～～～～
IR1000IR1000IR1000IR1000----01BG01BG01BG01BG
TTTToooo
************----************
MADE IN JAPANMADE IN JAPANMADE IN JAPANMADE IN JAPAN
-7-
5. Precautions for handling
                                        Fluid
(1) The operating fluids must be compressed air. Contact SMC when using the product with